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Women / 6 / All

Session: 2

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Megan Honeychurch605
Dream Xtreme

9.400 8.700 9.5009.600 37.200
4 9 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Jones606
Dream Xtreme

9.475 8.550 9.3509.275 36.650
3 12T 2 3 2 

2 

Kelley Evart613
Rohnert Park

9.225 8.925 9.2509.175 36.575
7 6 4 5 3 

3 

Julianne Copeland608
Vacaville

9.550 9.200 9.2258.500 36.475
2 1T 12 6T 4 

4 

ChiChi Iheanacho610
Vacaville

9.300 8.800 9.2759.025 36.400
5 7 5 4 5 

5 

Julia McCorquodale611
Rohnert Park

8.900 9.200 9.2258.850 36.175
14 1T 7 6T 6 

6 

Kyra Fetter612
Rohnert Park

8.950 9.000 9.2008.900 36.050
13 4 6 8 7 

7 

Janae Cotner615
Dream Xtreme

9.200 8.575 8.9009.200 35.875
8 11 3 10T 8 

8 

Abigail Lindsay601
Dream Xtreme

9.275 8.950 8.9008.525 35.650
6 5 11 10T 9 

9 

Kelechi Iheanacho609
Vacaville

9.625 9.050 9.4507.500 35.625
1 3 15 2 10 

10 

Hailey Wurzbach602
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.750 8.8758.725 35.350
11T 8 8 13 11 

11 

Kayli Clark607
Vacaville

8.800 8.450 9.1008.675 35.025
15 14 9 9 12 

12 

Delaney Temple614
Rohnert Park

9.000 8.550 8.9008.000 34.450
11T 12T 13T 10T 13 

13 

Lauren Stephens617
The Cave

9.075 8.650 8.6758.000 34.400
10 10 13T 14 14 

14 

Olivia Nicandri616
The Cave

9.175 7.900 8.4508.650 34.175
9 15 10 15 15 

15 
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